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S. No. Name of theVendors Contact  No.s Email Address

1 Aakar Books 9810185228 aakarbooks@gmail.com

2 Aanjaneya Book Distributors 8178256743 aanjaneyab@gmail.com

3 ABC Publishers & Distributors 9990257923 orders@abc-pd.com

4 Abhishek Book Agency 9910975854 abhishekbookagency@gmail.com

5 Academic Education 8076876596 academiceducation3@gmail.com

6 Aditya Books Pvt. Ltd. 9810773221 orders@adityabooks.in

7 Ahuja Book Company Pvt Ltd. 9810150545 info@ahujabooks.com

8 All India Book House 8287098822 allindiabookhouse@gmail.com

9 Allied Publishers 9810114020 delhi.books@alliedpublishers.com

10 Ananya Prakashan 9971895162 prakashananya@gmail.com

11 Angoor Prakashan 9810136706 angoorprakashan@gmail.com

12 Anshika Book International 9971803123 anshikabookinternational@gmail.com

13 Asian Book Centre 9818586881 asianbookcentre@gmail.com

14 Atlantic 9999060050 sales@atlanticbook.com

15 Balani Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 9868335593 info@balaniinfortech.com

16 Bharatiya Sahitya Bhawanna 7533001061 bsb7779@gmail.com

17 Bombay Books 9082200394 bombaybooks@yahoo.co.in

18 Books Unlimited 9811692261 mohdaslam210@gmail.com

19 Bookwell Publications 9810816555 bookwellpublication@gmail.com

20 Bright Book Service 9818245758 brightbook24@yahoo.in
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21 Brijwasi Book Distributors 9811122902 brijwasibooks@gmail.com

22 Cadplan Publishers & Distributors 9899300556 jamibooks@gmail.com

23 Capital Books Pvt. Ltd. 9818232531 capitalb@capital-publishing.com

24 CBS Publishers &Distributors 9643136775 institutionalsales@cbspd.com

25 Channel Publications 9810195825 channelpub@gmail.com

26 Classic Book Service 9069968429 classicbooks@rediffmail.com

27 Creative books 9871043680 creativebook11@gmail.com

28 Deepika book Agency 9868912140 deepikabook@yahoo.in

29 Delhi Book Store 8287428886 info@delhibookstore.com

30 Delhi Open Books 7011624381 delhiopenbooks2016@gmail.com

31 Delta Book World 9654286004 deltabookworld@gmail.com

32 DSR Publishers & Distributors 8800853253 dsrpd2012@gmail.com

33 Efficient Book Distributors 8368816494 efficientbooks@vsnl.net

34 Elite publishers Distributors 9899230969 elitepublishers@airtelmail.in

35 Excel Group Pvt. Ltd. 8395529977 info@excelgroup.org.in

36 Feel Books Pvt. Ltd. 8860069927 nchoudhary@feelbooks.in

37 Friends Publications(India) 9811197091 friendspublicationsindia@gmail.com

38 Garima Publishers & Distributors 9953486062 garimapublisher@gmail.com

39 GDMK Publishers Distribution 9871009093 gdmkbooks@gmail.com

40 Govinda Book House 9810156183 govindabookhouse@gmail.com

41 Gyan Books Pvt. Ltd. 9212142040 md@gyanbooks.com

42 Hi- Tech Book Service 9811140844 htbooks@yahoo.com

43 Hindi Book Centre 9810046283 info@hindibook.com
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44 IBC Inter National Book Centre 9873182405 ibc.delhi02@gmail.com

45 Ideal Book Publishers & 
Distributors 9868335893 ideal.books@rediffmail.com

46 Indica Pub & Distributors Pvt. Ltd. 9810121450 ipdplbooks@yahoo.co.in

47 Indu Book services 9873655211 indubook@gmail.com

48 Indu Prakshan 9818884003 indu_prakashan17@yahoo.in

49 INSAT Books & Periodicals 9910511488 insatbp@gmail.com

50 International Book Distributors 9811575857 ibdnewdelhi@gmail.com

51 International Books Services 9711725524 ibsdelhi@yahoo.com

52 Jain Books & Periodicals 7678273134 jbpadelhi@gmail.com

53 Kaveri Books Service 9811345396 kaveribooks@gmail.com

54 Kiran Book Service 9811966475 kiranbookservices@gmail.com

55 Knowledge Gallery 9818606233 knowledgegallery44@gmail.com

56 Knowledge Warehouse 9354431940 knowledgewarehousebooks@gmail.com

57 Krishna Book Distributors 9810611914 krishnabooks@yahoo.com

58 Little Bird Publications 9911866239 littlebirdinfo21@gmail.com

59 Mallika Books 9650302773 mallikabooks@yahoo.in

60 Manohar Publishers & Distributors 9810421975 manoharbooks@gmail.com

61 Meena Book Publications 9868280998 meenabookpublications@gmail.com

62 Metopolitan Book co.Private Ltd. 9810327603, metrobks@gmail.com

63 Metro Books 9582901115 metrobooks2007@gmail.com

64 Metro Books Pvt. Ltd. 9311244477 metrobooks@rediffmail.com

65 MR Publications 9810784549 abdus26@hotmail.com

66 Nadwi publications 9419018060 nadwipublication@yahoo.in
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67 Nai Kitab Prakashan 9871464082 nayeekitab@gmail.com

68 New Delhi Publishers 9582248909 ndpublishers@gmai.com

69 New India book Agency 9968876354 nibabooks@gmail.com

70 Niyogi Books pvt.Ltd. 9999501175 trishaniyogi@niyogibooksindia.com

71 NR Book Distributors 9810047770 nrbooks1900@gmail.com

72 Overseas press India Pvt.Ltd. 9810012994 orders@overseaspress.net

73 Panima Book Distributors 9810444755 sales.panimabooksdelhi@gmail.com

74 Panima Educational Book Agency 9810802585 panimaeduactionalbookagency@gmail.com

75 Prabhat Prakashan Pvt. Ltd. 7827007777 prabhatbooks@gmail.com

76 Pragati Publications 8586811490 pragatipub123@gmail.com

77 Prakash &Co. 9412705169 jaiprakash_co@rediffmail.com

78 Prashant Book Agency 8447971807 prashantbooks2004@hotmail.com

79 Puja Books 9212716177 pujabooks@gmail.com

80 Radhika Books 9990790224 radhikabooks2009@gmail.com

81 Raj Kamal Prakashan 9311196030 pradeep@rajkamalprakashan.com

82 Rajasthani Granthagar 9414100334 info@rgbooks.net

83 RK Books 9315633085 rkbooksgeo@gmail.com, 

84 Royal Book International 9910272952 royalbookinternational@gmail.com

85 Rupa prakashan 9811966603 rupaprakashan@gmail.com

86 S.K. Book Agency 7210090042 skbook9@gmail.com

87 S.K. Books   9953068986 skbooks2009@gmail.com

88 S.K.Book Distributors 9899330691 skbooks.dis@gmail.com

89 Sai Global India Books 9818859255 saiglobalindia10@gmail.com
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90 Saras Books 8527224622 sarasbooksnewdelhi@gmail.com

91 Sasta Sahitya Mandal 9268192230 sastasahityamandal@gmail.com

92 Satish Serial Publications 9873631040 info@satishserial.com

93 Satvik Book Distributors 9811056461 satvik_booksdistributors@yahoo.com

94 Satya Books 9811431390 satyabook2005@gmail.com

95 Satyam Books Pvt. Ltd. 9811132241 satyambooks@hotmail.com

96 Segment book Distributors 9899835495 segment@segmentbooks.in

97 Select Book Service Syndicate 9810900072 sbs.sushil@gmail.com

98 Shankar Book Agency pvt. Ltd. 9810131065 sbad@shankarsbook.com

99 Sharda Prakashan 9899882010 shardaprakashan@gmail.com

100 Shikha Prakashan 870056292 prakashanshikha@gmail.com

101 Shivalik prakashan 9811693579 shivalikprakashan@yahoo.com

102 Shivam Book Service 7291014701 shivambookservices@gmail.com

103 Shreya Prakashan 9811966495 sheyaprakashan551@gmail.com

104 SSDN Publishers & Distributors 9871115366 ssdnbooks@gmail.com

105 Standard Book Agency 9312503723 standardbook@gmail.com

106 Standard Publishers India 9871009093 standardbooks99@gmail.com

107 Suruchi Sansthan 8851358634 suruchiprakashan@gmail.com

108 Swaraj Prakashan 9968629836 swaraj_prakashan@yahoo.co.in

109 Synergy Book India 9999966960 synergybooksindia@gmail.com

110 Tarun Books Pvt.Ltd. 9818155993 tbdindia1@gmail.com

111 Technical bureau india Pvt. Ltd. 9811589130 techbureau@gmail.com

112 Techniz Books International 9910481017 info@technizbooksinternational
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113 Techno world Education 9830749434 technoworldeducation1@gmail.com

114 The Book Kart 9625181107 bookkartnewdelhi@gmail.com

115 The Book Seller 9810039279 thebookseller@rediffmail.com

116 The Readers Paradise 9654444181 thereadersparadisesales@gmail.com

117 The United Book House 9811211139 rajiv_ubh_delhi2000@yahoo.com

118 Today & Tomorrow Printers 
&Publishers 9810257496 ttppindia@gmail.com

119 Total Library Solution 9312966920 contact@tlsindia.com

120 Uppal Book Store 9810188070 uppalbooks@gmail.com

121 Value Publications 9212235385 valuepublications2018@gmail.com

122 Vardhman Books 9811287652 infovardhmanbooks@gmail.com

123 Vedi Books Pvt. Ltd. 9999005037 ajaysood@vedibooks.com

124 Vimal Book Distributions 9968391846 vimalbooks@rediffmail.com

125 Vitasta Publishing Pvt.Ltd. 7838783359 Sales@vitastabublishing.com

126 Worldwide Book Traders 9868793704 niranjanwbt@gmail.com
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